Product Code Description Details Pack Qty Carton Qty
Trays
 Cardboard Food Trays
TRAFOOD1C Food Trays - #1 Castaway 120 x 86 x 25mm 250 1000
TRAFOOD2D Food Trays - #2 Detpak 110 x 76 x 40mm 250 1000
TRAFOOD3D Food Trays - #3 Detpak 140 x 85 x 55mm 250 500
TRAFOOD4D Food Trays - #4 Large Detpak 170 x 96 x 55mm 250 500
TRAFOOD5D Food Trays - #5 X Large Detpak 185 x 110 x 80mm 200 400
TRAFOODHDD Food Trays - Hot Dog 190 x 70 x 50mm 166 500
TRAFOODK2C Kraft Food Trays #2 C/Away 153 x 120 x 40mm 125 500
TRAFOODK3C Kraft Food Trays #3 C/Away 210 x 140 x 55mm 125 500
TRAFOODKHDC Kraft Food Trays Hotdog 190 x 70 x 50mm 50 250
Black Foam Produce Trays
TRAIB0505 Tray - Black Ikon 5x5 136 x 136 x 15mm 125 1000
TRAIB0605 Tray - Black Ikon 6x5 136 x 161 x 15mm 125 1000
TRAIB0705 Tray - Black Ikon 7x5 136 x 187 x 15mm 125 1000
TRAIB0705D Tray - Black Ikon 7x5 Deep 139 x 188 x 35mm 90 720
TRAIB0805 Tray - Black Ikon 8x5 136 x 211 x 15mm 125 1000
TRAIB0805D Tray - Black Ikon 8x5 Deep 136 x 211 x 35mm 90 360
TRAIB0807 Tray - Black Ikon 8x7 178 x 198 x 15mm 125 750
TRAIB0807D Tray - Black Ikon 8x7 Deep 188 x 217 x 35mm 90 360
TRAIB1105 Tray - Black Ikon 11x5 124 x 278 x 15mm 125 1000
TRAIB1105D Tray - Black Ikon 11x5 Deep 139 x 284 x 35mm 90 360
TRAIB1109 Tray - Black Ikon 11x9 223 x 278 x 25mm 125 500
TRAIB1109D Tray - Black Ikon 11x9 Deep 220 x 275 x 35mm 90 360
TRAIB1411 Tray - Black Ikon 14x11 278 x 348 x 25mm 125 250
TRAIB1411D Tray - Black Ikon 14x11 Deep 278 x 348 x 35mm 90 180
Open Cell Trays
TRAIBO0705 Tray - Black Ikon Open Cell 7x5 136 x 188 x 35mm 90 720
TRAIBO0807 Tray - Black Ikon Open Cell 8x7 188 x 217 x 35mm 90 360
TRAIBO1105 Tray - Black Ikon Open Cell 11x5 139 x 284 x 33mm 90 360
TRAIBO1109 Tray - Black Ikon Open Cell 11x9 220 x 275 x 35mm 90 360
TRAIBO1411 Tray - Black Ikon Open Cell 14x11 278 x 348 x 35mm 90 180
White Foam Produce Trays
TRAIW0505 Tray - White Ikon 5x5 136 x 136 x 15mm 125 1000
TRAIW0705 Tray - White Ikon 7x5 136 x 187 x 15mm 125 1000
TRAIW0805 Tray - White Ikon 8x5 136 x 211 x 15mm 125 1000
TRAIW0807 Tray - White Ikon 8x7 178 x 198 x 15mm 125 750
TRAIW0905 Tray - White Ikon 9x5 123 x 230 x 15mm 125 1000
TRAIW1105 Tray - White Ikon 11x5 124 x 278 x 15mm 125 1000
TRAIW1109 Tray - White Ikon 11x9 223 x 278 x 25mm 125 500
TRAIW1109D Tray - White Ikon 11x9 Deep 220 x 275 x 35mm 90 360
TRAIW1411 Tray - White Ikon 14x11 278 x 348 x 25mm 125 250
TRAIW1411D Tray - White Ikon 14x11 Deep 278 x 348 x 35mm 90 180
Cardboard Meat Trays
TRAYCL Large Cardboard Tray - White 520 x 380 x 50mm 1 25
TRAYCS Small Cardboard Tray - White 520 x 230 x 50mm 1 25
22/01/2019 Page 1 of 1